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TEAM TRIATHLON - STANDARD

Call Name

Mats
Oscar
Letty
Maverick
Milly
Jelly Bean
Arwen
Sweet
Happy
Popsie
Gallop
Rowan
Flip
Hannah
Neva
Sanne
Pinky
O'Fury
Paddy

Luke Skywalker
Neel
Crocodile Crunch
Vegas
Ippy
Tomy
Nancy
Bonsai
Katie
Sieb
Qjell
Cracker Jack
Jewel
Alibi

Handler

A. Schroyens
M. Fitzgerald
P. Borromeo
J. Gerhard
M. Celuch
K. Rueschenberg
J. Palma Dobédn
J. Jorddn Moren
J. Jones
H. Roberts
S. Henry
H. Witt
A. lvanova
C. Smit
A. Bennett
A. Wissen
E. Bonnet
M. Grandi
R. Quinn

P. Servais
J. Salva
K. O'Neill
D. Weaver
A. Holluyn
C. Meynier
P. Pisto
R. Ferrari
M. Voogd de
L. Andel
A. Herreman
A. Monette
C. Moutte
D. Calligan

Time

51.609
54.04
54.528
52.169
53.159
48.403
55.492
53.195
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No Time
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No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

42.24
39.718
43.58
43.853
49.156
49.162
49.97
50.77
54.498
57.448
52.924
53.126
53.647
56.604

TFlts

P OO FRP OO0OO0OFR WOONOORr O OOoODOo

NP R P OOOOOOU®RrR OO

X

O 0O O FrRPR OO0OO0OO0OO0DO0OO0OFr P NOF OODOo

= P B PP, O O0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo0OUFFr o

O O 0O O 00000000000 oo oo

O OO OO 00000 OoOOoO oo

P P PR R RPRRRRRRLRRLOOOOOOOO

O OO OO 00000 OoOOoO oo

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

51.609
54.04
54.528
57.169
58.159
58.403
60.492
68.195

42.24
44.718
48.58
48.853
49.156
49.162
49.97
50.77
54.498
62.448
62.924
63.126
63.647
71.604
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TEAM TRIATHLON - STANDARD

Call Name Handler Time TFlts R
Kendra R. Vilanova Gil 67.35 0 1
Harry T. Doyle 57.522 2 2
Roxy S. Dunbar 75.593 1 0
Chips S. O'Neill No Time 0 0
Cluedo J. Adams No Time 0 0
Abby F. Militto No Time 0 0
Yora A. Csengo No Time 0 0
Nell M. Rea No Time 3 0
Dany C. Harkness No Time 1 0
Rapid S. Irwin-Burns No Time 0 1
Rush D. Yares No Time 0 0
Asty A. Marmo No Time 1 0
Indy P. Jambois No Time 0 0
Spry B. Foster No Time 0 0
Qwik J. Jarvis-O'Con No Time 0 0
Pippa R. Hilfiker No Time 0 0
Miss Mimi A. Zirrer 39.095 0 0
Logan S. Blake 40.887 0 0
Eter S. Sanna 37.671 0 1
Endeavor K. Kirkpatrick 38.398 0 1
Good Guy K. Morlot 43.63 0 0
Lory L. Sabbadini 40.094 0 1
Jane P. Dandria 40.882 0 1
Kerchak F. Alegre Sanch 47.046 0 0
Jaylin S. Puyvelde 44.88 0 1
Zohra D. Martinez Ara 42.579 0 2
Tali C. Porter 43.691 0 2
Naia S. Peralta Sanz 49.754 0 1
Tilly L. Miller 45.24 2 0
Loon C. Tarillon 45.445 1 1
Jonty A. Smith 45.121 1 2
Jedi L. Guastalla 51.075 1 1
Liv M. Mijnen 44.083 2 2
Sky M. Robyns 59 2 1

O 0O 0O 0000000 0DO0ODOoODOoODoOoODoOoOWm

O O O OO0 00000000 oo oo o

R R R R R RPRRRRPRRRRROOO™M

O O OO O 00000000 oo oo o

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score
72.35
77.522
80.593

39.095
40.887
42.671
43.398
43.63
45.094
45.882
47.046
49.88
52.579
53.691
54.754
55.24
55.445
60.121
61.075
64.083
74
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Country
IRL
CAN
IRL
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CAN
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NLD
NLD
CHE
CAN
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GBR
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GBR
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USA
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NLD
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CAN
NLD
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USA
BEL

Call Name
Monty
Jet
Indy
Toffee
Crush
Tesla
Tosca
Shady
Amos
Snow Devyl
Little Sparkle
Concerto
Drake

Falcon
Itch
Arctic Cyclone
Virginia
Gambit
Just Out
Meyka
Kola
Simca
Monkey
Tali
Nex
Max

Pinnacle Penguin

Sound
India
Kimah
Sloux
Neika
Fargo
Flowie

Handler
J. Martin
T. LaBelle
L. Murphy
G. Bono
W. Alexander
O. Collado Fern
P. Borsje
S. Postma
B. Manz
M. O'Neill
T. Millet
K. Young
J. Luce

M. Bendell
M. Heyse
M. O'Neill
G. Amoroso
A. Nottestad
J. Guillemot
C. Porter
F. Zaccarini
J. Roosbroeck
E. Ratkai
L. Hinchley
E. Overtoom
C. Ohle
K. O'Neill
A. Galli
C. Pizarro Here
A. Madon
S. Klaus
E. Capouillez
K. Wells
M. Verhaeghe

Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

39.661
44.704
40.83
41.144
42.171
42.68
47.982
44.126
50.768
41.922
42.7
40.855
52.786
No Time
No Time
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No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
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Score

44.661
44.704
45.83
46.144
47.171
47.68
47.982
49.126
50.768
51.922
52.7
55.855
72.786
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TEAM TRIATHLON - STANDARD

Call Name Handler
Denny C. McCartney
Nemo C. Parenty
Tuvyr C. Jones
Riggs S. Doughty
Odin J. Escriche San
James B. Kelly

Looping O. Talvard
Nora M. Bauwens

Guinan B. Dijkstra
Derlie H. Olthof

Time
No Time
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